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FULL HEIGHT CABINET SECTION A

SCALE                       1:15

FIXED SHELF

FIXED SHELF

FIXED SHELF

FIXED SHELF

ADJUSTABLE SHELF

ADJUSTABLE SHELF

LOCKABLE CABINET

DOOR IN SELECTED

LAMINATE FINISH

WITH PVC EDGING

(PL8)

WHITE POLYKEM

LAMINATE FINISH

FOR CABINET INTERIOR

AND SHELVINGS

WITH PVC EDGING

LAMINATE FINISH

SKIRTING (PL8)

LOCKABLE CABINET

DOOR IN SELECTED

LAMINATE FINISH

WITH PVC EDGING

(PL8)

WHITE POLYKEM

LAMINATE FINISH

FOR CABINET INTERIOR

AND SHELVINGS

WITH PVC EDGING

'AA' TRACK FOR

ADJUSTABLE SHELF

3
6

0
2

0
3

6
0

2
0

3
6

0
2

0
3

6
0

2
0

3
6

0
2

0

1
9

0
0

1
2

0
9

5
0

3
0

3
0

0
0

20 450

470

B

FULL HEIGHT CABINET SECTION B
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FULL HEIGHT CABINET SECTION C
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